
 
 

     

WCCA 
2026-2027  

Fee Schedule 

Yearly 
Uniform 
Costs  

Yearly 
Supply 
Fees 

Yearly 
Incidental 

Fees  
Yearly 

Fundraising 

Yearly Fee 
for 

Grade 7/8 
Trip  

      

Lower School: Grades JK - 5      

TOTALS $300-$500 $150 $350 $440  

Supplies - Usually a one time cost in September  $150    

Pizza Lunch (Optional) Payments due in September and January   $150   

Field Trips (1-3 per year)   $150   

Spring Play - April/May (Optional): $25/ticket; no cost for students 
performing (cost listed based on 2 tickets)   $50   

Student-led Fundraiser Event in February. (Amount per family)    $300  

Spring Banquet (held in April/May; ticket cost only)    $140  

Upper School: Grades 6 - 8      

TOTALS $300-$500 $150 $350 $440 $800-$1000 

Supplies (Usually a one-time cost in September)  $150    

Pizza Lunch (Optional):Payments due in September and January   $150   

Field Trips (1-3 per year)   $150   

Spring Play - April/May (Optional): $25/ticket; no cost for students 
performing (cost listed based on 2 tickets)   $50   

Student-led Fundraiser Event is in February. (Base amount per family)    $300  

Spring Banquet (held in April/May; ticket cost only)    $140  

Grade 7/8 Trip Deposit     $200 

Grade 7/8 Trip Final Payment     $600 - 800 

Grade 7/8 Trip Meals & Incidentals     $100 - 200 

      

Yearly Uniform Costs - Estimated expenditure per student. We also have a Used Uniform Sale before the school year begins with significant 
discounts on uniform pieces. Uniform list and link to Lands End can be found on our website. 

Yearly Uniform Costs - Estimated expenditure per student. We also have a Used Uniform Sale before the school year begins with significant 
discounts on uniform pieces. Uniform list and link to Lands End can be found on our website. 

Yearly Incidental Fees - Estimated additional expenditures spread through the school year for Pizza lunch, Class Field Trips, etc. 

Yearly Fundraising Expectations - We have several fundraising events throughout the year. We ask that each family raise a minimum of $300 a 
year toward our student-led fundraiser in February and that at least one member of each family attends and makes a contribution at the Spring 
Banquet. 

Yearly Fee for Grade 7/8 Trip -  Estimated cost per student after school fundraising proceeds have been applied. 


